
2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Main Draw
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Mount, Jessie F 24/07/1998 138 61701650746 VIC AUS DA Main   1
2 Brzozowska, Jessica F 26/05/1998 143 61701541378 VIC AUS DA Main   2
3 Hule, Petra F 5/03/1999 144 61500365335 SA AUS DA Main   3
4 O'Gorman, Gabrielle F 13/11/1998 183 61200076346 NSW AUS DA Main   4
5 Fourlis, Jaimee F 17/09/1999 184 61700390244 VIC AUS DA Main   5
6 Brown, Sarah F 27/05/1998 192 61600193757 QLD AUS DA Main   6
7 Bozovic, Alexandra F 15/02/1999 202 61200482328 NSW AUS DA Main   7
8 Franks, Isabella F 21/08/1998 212 61600371035 QLD AUS DA Main   8
9 Haet, Michaela F 12/02/1999 218 61200176936 NSW AUS DA Main   9
10 Bourgeois, Alana F 11/01/1999 229 61200175441 NSW AUS DA Main  10
11 Belovukovic, Monique F 4/01/1999 230 61200470125 NSW AUS DA Main  11
12 Krueger, Catherine F 11/06/1998 236 61300086467 TAS AUS DA Main  12
13 Mitic, Mladena F 13/11/1998 237 61701088088 VIC AUS DA Main  13
14 Dalla-Bona, Somer F 28/07/1999 240 61600369103 QLD AUS DA Main  14
15 Ahern-Briggs, Mimi F 4/07/1998 255 61500269735 SA AUS DA Main  15
16 Vais, Maria F 28/09/1999 259 61200470982 NSW AUS DA Main  16
17 Cveticanin, Aleksa F 26/11/1999 293 61600116949 QLD AUS WC Main  17
18 Stikic, Sara F 3/01/1999 298 61400106494 WA AUS WC Main  18
19 Kovacevic, Daniela F 15/02/2000 313 61600301207 QLD AUS WC Main  19
20 Ruffels, Gabriela F 18/04/2000 316 61701680939 VIC AUS WC Main  20
21 Lin, Jeanette F 11/02/2000 322 61500366196 SA AUS WC Main  21
22 Apisah, Violet F 11/02/2000 355 61200554248 NSW AUS WC Main  22
23 Turulja, Selina F 11/02/2000 365 61500204358 SA AUS WC Main  23
24 Zaviacic, Jessica F 22/07/2000 396 61700363166 VIC AUS WC Main  24
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2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Qualifying
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Mclaughlin, Gabriela F 14/10/1998 263 61600115241 QLD AUS QA Qual   1
2 O'Farrell, Rebecca F 18/10/1998 268 61200067460 NSW AUS QA Qual   2
3 Rimmer, Olivia F 16/09/1999 288 61400093724 WA AUS QA Qual   3
4 Tim, Ammaarah F 21/05/1998 294 61600017258 QLD AUS QA Qual   4
5 Brown, Dakota F 27/12/1999 324 61600277616 QLD AUS QA Qual   5
6 Morris, Indi-Arna F 24/09/1999 352 61500441597 SA AUS QA Qual   6
7 Arslan, Askin F 18/05/1998 368 61400092183 WA AUS QA Qual   7
8 Winley, Brooke F 21/06/1999 381 61200242157 NSW AUS QA Qual   8
9 Gadecki, Olivia F 24/04/2002 382 61600117791 QLD AUS QA Qual   9
10 Allen, Georgia F 8/06/1999 387 61200512294 NSW AUS QA Qual  10
11 Barr, Shan-Ying F 13/09/2000 389 61600256767 VIC AUS QA Qual  11
12 Yap, Kyra F 13/04/2000 392 61600316697 QLD AUS QA Qual  12
13 Mcgiffin, Tenika F 23/02/1999 402 61600071953 QLD AUS QA Qual  13
14 Van Der Eerden, Tahlia F 16/03/2000 404 61500350095 SA AUS QA Qual  14
15 Bryant-Kennedy, Jasmyn F 20/12/1998 413 61600371094 QLD AUS QA Qual  15
16 Popovic, Ivana F 19/09/2000 430 61200471628 NSW AUS QA Qual  16
17 Belovukovic, Stephanie F 2/11/2000 444 61200473590 NSW AUS QA Qual  17
18 Da Silva-Fick, Gabriella F 23/08/2000 447 61200753550 NSW AUS QA Qual  18
19 Glusac, Jovana F 20/01/2000 473 61400369967 WA AUS QA Qual  19
20 Tupper, Lara F 1/02/1999 474 61600321089 QLD AUS QA Qual  20
21 Bollweg, Erika F 28/01/2001 482 61400377188 VIC AUS QA Qual  21
22 Roso, Alessia F 7/08/2000 488 61700889028 VIC AUS QA Qual  22
23 Mann, Olivia F 22/04/2000 498 61600223206 QLD AUS QA Qual  23
24 Clark, Sally F 22/01/1999 500 61600102948 QLD AUS QA Qual  24
25 Bishop, Madison F 31/07/2001 523 61500386294 SA AUS QA Qual  25
26 Bowell, Evana F 26/06/1999 526 61500435406 SA AUS QA Qual  26
27 Dooley, Josephine F 21/01/2000 535 61600124364 QLD AUS WC Qual  27
28 Fragos, Natasha F 4/09/2000 545 61200435435 NSW AUS WC Qual  28
29 Fraser, Jemima F 12/04/1999 619 61600093752 QLD AUS WC Qual  29
30 Huang, Rachel F 5/03/2000 621 61600382762 QLD AUS WC Qual  30
31 Mcdonald, Hannah F 23/09/1998 758 61200703030 NSW AUS WC Qual  31
32 Bouttier, Nikita F 14/01/2000 867 61600446523 CAL WC Qual  32
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2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Reserve List
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Husrefovic, Ella F 28/02/2000 624 61600282687 QLD AUS Res   1
2 Nayar, Uma F 7/02/2000 665 61600300111 QLD AUS Res   2
3 Townsend, Georgia F 22/12/2000 950 61600330339 QLD AUS Res   3
4 Henzell, Alexandra F 3/05/1999 1005 61600158536 QLD AUS Res   4
5 Tran, Lena F 21/11/1999 1188 61600359574 QLD AUS Res   5
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2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Exclude
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Mays, Lisa F 10/10/2000 501 61200089596 NSW AUS
2 Petrovska, Veronika F 1/12/1998 686 61701424991 VIC AUS
3 Matic, Hannah F 5/02/1999 878 61200219899 NSW AUS
4 Pegg, Jasmine F 13/09/1998 896 61600149243 AUS
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2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Doubles - Main Draw
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Mitic, Mladena F 13/11/1998 237 61701088088 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Morris, Indi-Arna F 24/09/1999 352 61500441597 SA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Arslan, Askin F 18/05/1998 368 61400092183 WA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Gadecki, Olivia F 24/04/2002 382 61600117791 QLD AUS

5 Allen, Georgia F 8/06/1999 387 61200512294 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

6 Bryant-Kennedy, Jasmyn F 20/12/1998 413 61600371094 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

7 Glusac, Jovana F 20/01/2000 473 61400369967 WA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Bollweg, Erika F 28/01/2001 482 61400377188 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Roso, Alessia F 7/08/2000 488 61700889028 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Mann, Olivia F 22/04/2000 498 61600223206 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Clark, Sally F 22/01/1999 500 61600102948 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Bishop, Madison F 31/07/2001 523 61500386294 SA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

13 Bowell, Evana F 26/06/1999 526 61500435406 SA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

14 Fragos, Natasha F 4/09/2000 545 61200435435 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

15 Fraser, Jemima F 12/04/1999 619 61600093752 QLD AUS

16 Huang, Rachel F 5/03/2000 621 61600382762 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

17 Mcdonald, Hannah F 23/09/1998 758 61200703030 NSW AUS

18 Brown, Sarah F 27/05/1998 192 61600193757 QLD AUS
Mount, Jessie F 24/07/1998 138 61701650746 VIC AUS

19 Brzozowska, Jessica F 26/05/1998 143 61701541378 VIC AUS
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2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Doubles - Main Draw
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
Krueger, Catherine F 11/06/1998 236 61300086467 TAS AUS

20 Bozovic, Alexandra F 15/02/1999 202 61200482328 NSW AUS
Haet, Michaela F 12/02/1999 218 61200176936 NSW AUS

21 Ahern-Briggs, Mimi F 4/07/1998 255 61500269735 SA AUS
Franks, Isabella F 21/08/1998 212 61600371035 QLD AUS

22 Cveticanin, Aleksa F 26/11/1999 293 61600116949 QLD AUS
Fourlis, Jaimee F 17/09/1999 184 61700390244 VIC AUS

23 O'Gorman, Gabrielle F 13/11/1998 183 61200076346 NSW AUS
Ruffels, Gabriela F 18/04/2000 316 61701680939 VIC AUS

24 Hule, Petra F 5/03/1999 144 61500365335 SA AUS
Turulja, Selina F 11/02/2000 365 61500204358 SA AUS

25 Bourgeois, Alana F 11/01/1999 229 61200175441 NSW AUS
Kovacevic, Daniela F 15/02/2000 313 61600301207 QLD AUS

26 Apisah, Violet F 11/02/2000 355 61200554248 NSW AUS
Belovukovic, Monique F 4/01/1999 230 61200470125 NSW AUS

27 Rimmer, Olivia F 16/09/1999 288 61400093724 WA AUS
Stikic, Sara F 3/01/1999 298 61400106494 WA AUS

28 Dalla-Bona, Somer F 28/07/1999 240 61600369103 QLD AUS
Mcgiffin, Tenika F 23/02/1999 402 61600071953 QLD AUS

29 O'Farrell, Rebecca F 18/10/1998 268 61200067460 NSW AUS
Winley, Brooke F 21/06/1999 381 61200242157 NSW AUS

30 Vais, Maria F 28/09/1999 259 61200470982 NSW AUS
Yap, Kyra F 13/04/2000 392 61600316697 QLD AUS

31 Barr, Shan-Ying F 13/09/2000 389 61600256767 VIC AUS
Tim, Ammaarah F 21/05/1998 294 61600017258 QLD AUS

32 Lin, Jeanette F 11/02/2000 322 61500366196 SA AUS
Van Der Eerden, Tahlia F 16/03/2000 404 61500350095 SA AUS

33 Mclaughlin, Gabriela F 14/10/1998 263 61600115241 QLD AUS
Tupper, Lara F 1/02/1999 474 61600321089 QLD AUS

34 Da Silva-Fick, Gabriella F 23/08/2000 447 61200753550 NSW AUS
Zaviacic, Jessica F 22/07/2000 396 61700363166 VIC AUS

35 Brown, Dakota F 27/12/1999 324 61600277616 QLD AUS
Dooley, Josephine F 21/01/2000 535 61600124364 QLD AUS

36 Belovukovic, Stephanie F 2/11/2000 444 61200473590 NSW AUS
Popovic, Ivana F 19/09/2000 430 61200471628 NSW AUS

37 Bouttier, Nikita F 14/01/2000 867 61600446523 CAL
<Partner Wanted>
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2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Doubles - Reserve List
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Husrefovic, Ella F 28/02/2000 624 61600282687 QLD AUS

2 Nayar, Uma F 7/02/2000 665 61600300111 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

3 Townsend, Georgia F 22/12/2000 950 61600330339 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

4 Henzell, Alexandra F 3/05/1999 1005 61600158536 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

5 Tran, Lena F 21/11/1999 1188 61600359574 QLD AUS
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2013 Optus 14s National Claycourt Championships
Entries of 14 & U Girls Doubles - Exclude
Date
02 - 07 Apr 2013

City, Country
Leichhardt, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au/tournaments

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Mays, Lisa F 10/10/2000 501 61200089596 NSW AUS

2 Petrovska, Veronika F 1/12/1998 686 61701424991 VIC AUS

3 Matic, Hannah F 5/02/1999 878 61200219899 NSW AUS

4 Pegg, Jasmine F 13/09/1998 896 61600149243 AUS
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